2010年选调生考试总考分汇总及排名表

招考市州（盖章）：攀枝花市                                                     2010年1月23日

	单位名称
	职位名称
	报考人姓名
	准考证号
	笔试折合
成    绩
	面试折合
成    绩
	总考分
	职位排名
	备注

	攀枝花市
	东区
	李得芳
	6088821020215
	32.5
	43.60
	76.10
	1
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	杜蓉
	6088821012025
	32.5
	38.30
	70.80
	2
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	阚忠钰
	6088821020110
	31.75
	38.60
	70.35
	3
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	解翔宇
	6088821011923
	28.5
	41.70
	70.20
	4
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	彭丹
	6088821012011
	30.5
	39.10
	69.60
	5
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	杨乃乙
	6088821011924
	28
	39.90
	67.90
	6
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	王敏
	6088821020219
	28.75
	39.10
	67.85
	7
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	贺梅
	6088821020127
	29.75
	38.00
	67.75
	8
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	胡美莲
	6088821020209
	29.75
	37.55
	67.30
	9
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	朱荣玉
	6088821012028
	29
	38.20
	67.20
	10
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	冯祖萍
	6088821020202
	31.75
	35.35
	67.10
	11
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	尹恒
	6088821012018
	28.25
	38.70
	66.95
	12
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	徐蓉
	6088821020201
	28
	38.50
	66.50
	13
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	伍强
	6088821012016
	29.5
	36.50
	66.00
	14
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	李莽原
	6088821012003
	29.25
	36.35
	65.60
	15
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	曹柝
	6088821020129
	28.5
	36.95
	65.45
	16
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	王中河
	6088821012030
	29
	36.20
	65.20
	17
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	赵卿
	6088821012014
	28.5
	36.15
	64.65
	18
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	何小燕
	6088821020104
	28
	36.10
	64.10
	19
	

	攀枝花市
	东区
	朱荣
	6088821020108
	28.25
	放弃资格复审
	20
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	赵发靖
	6088821020422
	31.25
	40.20
	71.45
	1
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	戴婉璐
	6088821020402
	31.75
	39.00
	70.75
	2
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	徐敏
	6088821020312
	34
	35.40
	69.40
	3
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	郑亮
	6088821020413
	28.75
	40.30
	69.05
	4
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	陈薇
	6088821020328
	30.75
	37.60
	68.35
	5
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	李华军
	6088821020326
	30
	38.10
	68.10
	6
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	杨舒涵
	6088821020230
	29.5
	38.20
	67.70
	7
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	唐小丽
	6088821020408
	30.25
	37.00
	67.25
	8
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	辛泳仪
	6088821020520
	29.25
	37.50
	66.75
	9
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	周朝红
	6088821020229
	29
	37.60
	66.60
	10
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	顾海波
	6088821020227
	29.25
	36.60
	65.85
	11
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	张帅芸
	6088821020504
	28.75
	36.80
	65.55
	12
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	任敏
	6088821020601
	28.5
	36.80
	65.30
	13
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	蒋婷
	6088821020415
	28
	37.30
	65.30
	14
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	钟道迪
	6088821020603
	28
	37.20
	65.20
	15
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	王璐
	6088821020414
	28
	36.90
	64.90
	16
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	谭焦
	6088821020505
	28
	36.70
	64.70
	17
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	李莎
	6088821020512
	28.25
	35.70
	63.95
	18
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	陆建蓉
	6088821020306
	29.25
	34.40
	63.65
	19
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	牟如林
	6088821020301
	28.75
	33.90
	62.65
	20
	


	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	罗成娥
	6088821020321
	28
	33.80
	61.80
	21
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	刘世伟
	6088821020329
	28.25
	33.50
	61.75
	22
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	园园
	6088821020421
	28
	33.50
	61.50
	23
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	起瑞宗
	6088821020327
	28.5
	32.70
	61.20
	24
	

	攀枝花市
	仁和区
	曾洁
	6088821020403
	30
	放弃资格复审
	25
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	许祖波
	6088821020707
	30.25
	38.85
	69.10
	1
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	欧永羽
	6088821020717
	28.5
	38.60
	67.10
	2
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	刘俊
	6088821020626
	31
	35.20
	66.20
	3
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	晏平
	6088821020725
	27.25
	38.20
	65.45
	4
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	黄玥
	6088821020607
	28.5
	36.10
	64.60
	5
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	谭恩来
	6088821020628
	27.5
	37.00
	64.50
	6
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	范琦
	6088821020720
	26.5
	37.50
	64.00
	7
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	吴芸杉
	6088821020609
	27.25
	36.60
	63.85
	8
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	高山婷
	6088821020619
	27
	36.80
	63.80
	9
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	龚莉
	6088821020711
	26.75
	37.00
	63.75
	10
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	蒋兴梅
	6088821020616
	27.5
	35.80
	63.30
	11
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	文有书
	6088821020706
	27.75
	33.60
	61.35
	12
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	卢胜杰
	6088821020701
	26.5
	34.10
	60.60
	13
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	谭静
	6088821020715
	27
	30.30
	57.30
	14
	

	攀枝花市
	米易县
	罗学铭
	6088821020611
	27.75
	24.70
	52.45
	15
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	钱可英
	6088821020820
	30.25
	40.20
	70.45
	1
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	刘占君
	6088821020928
	27.25
	42.45
	69.70
	2
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	贺大川
	6088821020729
	28.5
	39.95
	68.45
	3
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	柏刚
	6088821021008
	30.75
	37.60
	68.35
	4
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	赵福敏
	6088821020824
	28
	40.30
	68.30
	5
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	郭成峰
	6088821021024
	27.25
	40.60
	67.85
	6
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	郑雪梅
	6088821020814
	27.75
	40.00
	67.75
	7
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	冯越
	6088821021017
	26.25
	41.10
	67.35
	8
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	赖成凤
	6088821020912
	28
	39.00
	67.00
	9
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	沙孟旭
	6088821021010
	29.5
	37.25
	66.75
	10
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	杨锡武
	6088821020802
	26.75
	38.60
	65.35
	11
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	李苹林
	6088821021021
	27
	38.30
	65.30
	12
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	王伟
	6088821020919
	30
	34.95
	64.95
	13
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	张盼
	6088821020929
	27.25
	37.35
	64.60
	14
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	张淑瑛
	6088821021009
	27
	37.40
	64.40
	15
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	孟贤刚
	6088821020921
	27.75
	36.35
	64.10
	16
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	张婷
	6088821020901
	27
	37.05
	64.05
	17
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	范艳
	6088821021103
	28.25
	35.30
	63.55
	18
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	任娟
	6088821021005
	26.25
	37.15
	63.40
	19
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	李仕荣
	6088821020827
	26.25
	37.10
	63.35
	20
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	任虹燕
	6088821020801
	26.75
	36.50
	63.25
	21
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	徐彩银
	6088821020811
	26.75
	36.15
	62.90
	22
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	秦明飞
	6088821021027
	26.25
	36.30
	62.55
	23
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	林泉
	6088821020830
	28
	34.45
	62.45
	24
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	李林
	6088821021030
	26.75
	35.10
	61.85
	25
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	夏朝阳
	6088821020925
	26.25
	35.35
	61.60
	26
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	沙万英
	6088821021011
	26.25
	33.85
	60.10
	27
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	柳兰
	6088821020828
	26.5
	33.35
	59.85
	28
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	罗燕
	6088821021028
	27
	30.75
	57.75
	29
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	刘世凯
	6088821020910
	26.75
	9.70
	36.45
	30
	

	攀枝花市
	盐边县
	刘景环
	6088821021105
	26.25
	放弃资格复审
	31
	


计分员签名：  
           2010年   月   日                                                                 2010年   月   日
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